
ZOOM LINK TO 
ALL SESSIONS

2024-2025

Join us for weekly virtual trainings on timely tasks leading up to statewide MAST administration. Each session provides
tutorials for completing prerequisite activities for MAST testing. Listening sessions occur after each window for
educators to share feedback on MAST testing with the OPI Assessment Team.

LISTENING SESSIONS
Monday July, 22 (9:00-10:00): MAST Scheduler
Thursday, September 5 (9:00-2:00): MAST Summit
Wednesday, September 25 (3:30-4:30)
Wednesday, October 2 (3:30-4:30)
Wednesday, October 9 (3:30-4:30)
Wednesday, October 16 (3:30-4:30)
Wednesday, January 8 (3:30-4:30)
Wednesday, March 19 (3:30-4:30)
Wednesday, April 30 (3:30-4:30): Debrief &Training

MAST TRAININGS
Wednesday, December 4 (3:30-4:30)
Wednesday, February 26 (3:30-4:30)
Wednesday, April 30 (3:30-4:30)
Wednesday, May 28 (3:30-4:30)
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https://opi.mt.gov/Leadership/Assessment-Accountability/MontCAS/Stay-Informed
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